
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 399 399               0.7333% 399 0.7333%

10/23 3,049 3,049            5.6039% 3,448 6.3372%

10/24 2,575 2,575            4.7327% 6,023 11.0699%

10/25 0 -                0.0000% 6,023 11.0699%

10/26 0 -                0.0000% 6,023 11.0699%

10/27 2,795 2,795            5.1370% 8,818 16.2069%

10/28 2,226 2,226            4.0912% 11,044 20.2981%

10/29 1,508 1,508            2.7716% 12,552 23.0697%

10/30 1,335 1,335            2.4536% 13,887 25.5234%

10/31 1,029 1,029            1.8912% 14,916 27.4146%

11/1 -                0.0000% 14,916 27.4146%

11/2 -                0.0000% 14,916 27.4146%

11/3 2,173 2,173            3.9938% 17,089 31.4084%

11/4 3,485 3,485            6.4052% 20,574 37.8136%

Totals 20,574
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